
Honorarios Asimilados a Salarios
Sistema DIF GuadalajaraJulio

NOMBRE AREA DIAS
PAGADOS

TOTAL
PAGADO

ISPT
RETENIDO NETO

LUZ ANGELICA GUERRERO OROZCO PROCURACION DE FONDOS 15 4,000.00 345.15 3,654.85
CARLOS ERNESTO GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ DAIAM 15 10,000.00 1,581.44 8,418.56
FRANCISCO JAVIER MARIN JACOBO INCLUSION 22 2,640.00 146.73 2,493.27
JOSE DE JESUS RIZO VELAZQUEZ PATRIMONIO 15 3,537.50 279.45 3,258.05
JOSE DE JESUS RIZO VELAZQUEZ PATRIMONIO 30 7,075.00 558.90 6,516.10
ARACELI MARTINEZ RAMOS COMPRAS 16 4,707.71 441.03 4,266.67
AZALIA MARIA PICOS ANDRADE CAIPED 4,300.00 256.98 4,043.02
CESAR HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ VILLAS MIRAVALLE 15 6,236.32 777.52 5,458.80
DANIEL GUIJARRO MAGAÑA GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 6,733.50 883.72 5,849.79
MARIA LUISA MORALES VILLEGAS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
LILIA GABRIELA LOPEZ VENEGAS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
MA GUADALUPE OLIVAREZ DAVALOS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
VERONICA CASTILLO MAURICIO GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
ANA GABRIELA MORALES  VALDEZ GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
NAYELI ETZIRY VARGAS REZA GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
BERENICE DESIREE LOPEZ SERRATOS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 3,500.00 275.37 3,224.63
PAULA VIRIDIANA MONTES GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 10,438.05 1,676.15 8,761.90
MARTHA REYNAGA GAYTAN COORDINACION DE NUTRICION 15 4,000.00 345.15 3,654.85
ARACELI MARTINEZ RAMOS COMPRAS 15 4,413.48 413.47 4,000.01
LUZ ANGELICA GUERRERO OROZCO PROCURACION DE FONDOS 15 4,000.00 345.15 3,654.85
DIEGO MONTES IBARRA COMPRAS 15 3,862.50 323.15 3,539.35
JUAN MIGUEL LOPEZ IBARRA PROTECCION Y APOYO LEGAL 15 6,250.00 780.44 5,469.56
JORGE HERNANDEZ PEÑA PROCURADURIA SOCIAL DE FAMILIA 15 4,414.00 413.57 4,000.44
MARIA ELENA SALAZAR CERVANTES CENTRO DE CONVIVENCIA FAMILIAR 15 4,338.90 400.11 3,938.80
MARTHA NIEVES RODRIGUEZ RECURSOS HUMANOS 15 3,862.50 323.15 3,539.35
CARLOS ERNESTO GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ DAIAM 15 10,000.00 1,581.44 8,418.56
MARTHA NIEVES RODRIGUEZ RECURSOS HUMANOS 15 3,862.50 323.15 3,539.35
MARIA LUISA MORALES VILLEGAS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
LILIA GABRIELA LOPEZ VENEGAS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
MA GUADALUPE OLIVAREZ DAVALOS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
VERONICA CASTILLO MAURICIO GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
ANA GABRIELA MORALES  VALDEZ GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
NAYELI ETZIRY VARGAS REZA GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 2,500.00 166.57 2,333.43
BERENICE DESIREE LOPEZ SERRATOS GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 3,500.00 275.37 3,224.63
PAULA VIRIDIANA MONTES ARELLANO GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 10,438.05 1,676.15 8,761.90
MARTHA REYNAGA GAYTAN COORDINACION DE NUTRICION 15 4,000.00 345.15 3,654.85
LUZ ANGELICA GUERRERO OROZCO PROCURACION DE FONDOS 15 4,000.00 345.15 3,654.85
ANA ELENA GONZALEZ JAIME FINANZAS 30 22,925.00 3,834.21 19,090.79
ANA ELENA GONZALEZ JAIME FINANZAS 3,835.00 865.71 2,969.29
ARACELI MARTINEZ RAMOS COMPRAS 15 4,413.48 413.47 4,000.01
CESAR EDUARDO LOMAS HERRERA CAI 15 3,862.50 323.15 3,539.35
MARIA ELENA SALAZAR CERVANTES CENTRO DE CONVIVENCIA FAMILIAR 15 4,338.90 400.11 3,938.80
ADOLFO ALCARAZ NUÑEZ CADIPSI 15 5,270.50 571.22 4,699.28
DIEGO MONTES IBARRA COMPRAS 15 3,862.50 323.15 3,539.35
JUAN MIGUEL LOPEZ IBARRA PROTECCION Y APOYO LEGAL 15 6,250.00 780.44 5,469.56
JORGE HERNANDEZ PEÑA PROCURADURIA SOCIAL DE FAMILIA 15 4,414.00 413.57 4,000.44
ANABEL OCHOA COTA PROTECCION Y APOYO LEGAL 40 16,666.67 2,081.17 14,585.49
RICARDO LEANDRO NIÑO CAMPOS HBILIDADES Y PROFESIONALIZACION 30 20,140.71 3,192.94 16,947.77
CESAR HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ VILLAS MIRAVALLE 15 6,236.32 777.52 5,458.80
ANA LAURA GOMEZ TORRES GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 30 5,000.00 333.14 4,666.86
LAURA LEONOR CARRILLO DE LA PAZ CONTRALORIA INTERNA 30 14,344.00 1,954.76 12,389.24
OSCAR TORRES FLORES VILLAS MIRAVALLE 38 22,187.54 3,334.37 18,853.17
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MARTINEZ MENDOZA JESUS ELEAZAR PROTECCION Y APOYO LEGAL 38 15,833.33 1,977.11 13,856.22
MARIA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS PROTECCION Y APOYO LEGAL 38 15,833.33 1,977.11 13,856.22
ADAN OTONIEL PERFECTO MARTINEZ CADIPSI 30 7,000.00 550.74 6,449.26
OSCAR RUBIO MIRAMONTES CADIPSI 30 7,000.00 550.74 6,449.26
CARLOS ERNESTO GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ DAIAM 15 10,000.00 1,581.44 8,418.56
ADOLFO ALCARAZ NUÑEZ CADIPSI 15 5,270.50 571.22 4,699.28
DANIEL GUIJARRO MAGAÑA GUARDERIAS Y COMEDORES 15 6,733.50 883.72 5,849.79
ZENORINA FIGUEROA RUBIO PATRIMONIO 30 14,603.00 2,010.08 12,592.92
JOSE DE JESUS RIZO VELAZQUEZ PATRIMONIO 30 7,075.00 558.90 6,516.10


